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ERASMUS+  

Country Departmental Coordinator 

Belgium (Dutch) Adriana Fuchs-Franke, Stephanie Heiß, nl-ftsk@uni-mainz.de 

Belgium (French)  Emmanuelle Delvart, edelvart@uni-mainz.de (incoming) 
Félicien Guébané, guebane@uni-mainz.de 

Czech Republic International Office, intger@uni-mainz.de 

Estonia Julija Boguna, boguna@uni-mainz.de 

Finland Julija Boguna, boguna@uni-mainz.de 

France Emmanuelle Delvart, edelvart@uni-mainz.de (incoming) 
Félicien Guébané, guebane@uni-mainz.de 

Greece Christos Karvounis, karvoun@uni-mainz.de 

Hungary International Office, intger@uni-mainz.de 

Iceland International Office, intger@uni-mainz.de 

Ireland  Lothar Görke, lgoerke@uni-mainz.de  
Caroline White-Göttsche, whitegoe@uni-mainz.de 

Italy Carmen Grau, grauca@uni-mainz.de (agreements) 
Consuelo Galvani, galvani@uni-mainz.de (incoming) 
Paola Lonardi, lonardi@uni-mainz.de (outgoing) 

Latvia Julija Boguna, boguna@uni-mainz.de 

Lithuania Julija Boguna, boguna@uni-mainz.de 

Netherlands Adriana Fuchs-Franke, Stephanie Heiß, nl-ftsk@uni-mainz.de 

Poland Joanna Rumpel, rumpel@uni-mainz.de 
Thomas Baumgart, thomas.baumgart@uni-mainz.de (outgoing) 

Portugal Marcel Vejmelka, vejmelka@uni-mainz.de 

Slovenia International Office, intger@uni-mainz.de 

Spain Holger Siever, siever@uni-mainz.de 
Carmen Navarro Pablo, cnavarro@uni-mainz.de (incoming) 

Turkey Betül Yilmaz, bhyilmaz@uni-mainz.de 
Sibylla Wolfgarten, wolfgar@uni-mainz.de  

United Kingdom Lothar Görke, lgoerke@uni-mainz.de  
Caroline White-Göttsche, whitegoe@uni-mainz.de 
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OTHER EXCHANGE PROGRAMS 

Country Departmental Coordinator 

Argentina Marcel Vejmelka, vejmelka@uni-mainz.de  

Brazil Marcel Vejmelka, vejmelka@uni-mainz.de  

Chile Marcel Vejmelka, vejmelka@uni-mainz.de 

China Jin Jing, jinj@uni-mainz.de 

Colombia Marcel Vejmelka, vejmelka@uni-mainz.de 

Jordan Mahmoud Hassanein, hassanein@uni-mainz.de 

Mexico Martina Schrader-Kniffki, schradma@uni-mainz.de 

Russia Stephan Walter, walters@uni-mainz.de 

Switzerland (Francophone) Emmanuelle Delvart, edelvart@uni-mainz.de (incoming) 
Félicien Guébané, guebane@uni-mainz.de  

Taiwan Chen, Yun-Jou, ychen@uni-mainz.de 

Ukraine Stephan Walter, walters@uni-mainz.de 

USA Claudia Türk, tuerkc@uni-mainz.de 
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